Page No: 1

FORM 20
[See Rules 56(7) of Conduct of Election Rules, 1961]

FINAL RESULT SHEET PART-I

ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE 04. CHENNAI CENTRAL PARLIAMENTARY CONSTITUENCY - PART |

181689

Total No. of Electors in Assembly Segment

Name of the Assembly Segment

18. HARBOUR

27
10

21

16

20
14
29
20
15
13

14

Total No of
Valid Votes

817
513

694
650

747
562
750
685
570

723

649

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

S "ysaue9 rer (e)

yssueo ler lyreypuniy|

3 "uelpusaney

1 rewnyjiney

N “uebniniy

N isey paweyon

d "uerewiuep

Al "UeJiedeqeld

a 'nqegd

A “Ueyowelpueyd

a 'ysswey

g "ysareuaA U1aguy

d "Bliyy

 rexeyqgeld

15
12

12
11

12

10

14
14

ueueAeseN |do9 Joypny|

‘@’s Jewnyeuysuy

"d'S “lewny| eAelip

269
127

86
188
215
214

85
196
171
240
204
163
139
112
147
102

‘a'D "ueddeAlan

35

12

16
31

23
10
17
15
24
22

10
13
10
14
16

uelewes
(e) ueuysijieiniy

uesep lypiuekeq

230

97

77
128
202
160

67
237

150
177
200

69
135

46

82

54

N

‘uelpuIARy BUIPUBISUOD

255
257
284
345
226
233

81
272
212
288
245
314
419
489
438
454

Polling
Station
No

1AV

2AV

3AV

4AV

S5AV

6AV

1AV

8AV

9AV

10AV

11AV

12AV

13AV

14AV

15AV

16AV

Sl. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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No. of
tendere
d Votes

<
=
o
pd

11
12
19

19
11

12
30

14
12

19
15

25
13
10

Page No : 2

No. of
Rejecte
d Votes

Total No of
Valid Votes

857
840
882

650
713

396
893
995
933

784
558

779
555
486

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

S "ysaue9 rer (e)
yseues Ier 1yreypuniy|

3 ‘uelpussney

1 “rewnyiney

10

A “uebniniy

N ised paweyon

d "uelewiuep

I\ "Uelexeqeld

d 'ngeg

A “Ueyoweipueyd

a 'ysswey

g "USaleUaA UaquIy

d "Bliyy

r “lexeygeld

10

11

16
14
11

ueueAeseN 1do Joypny)|

‘@’ Jewnyeuysiiy

"d'S “lewny| eAelip

80
361
274
300
243

125
263

146
160
394
522
265
199

69
149
146
116
280
161

154

‘a0 ‘ueddeAhay

15
35

24
15
12
21

31

14
10
11

21

14

20
23
28

uerewres
(e) ueuysLjireInin

10

13

uelep Iypiuekeq

45
255
321
235

189

84
320

99
92
384
311
233

157

44
70
105

56
238
318
274

(]
‘UeJpUINERY BUIPURISUOD)

306
201

185
304
378
417

77
226

130

62
124
400
191
369
525
280
249
218

33

15

Polling
Station
No

17AV

18AV

19AV

20AV

21AV

22AV

23AV

24AV

25AV

26AV

27AV

28AV

29AV

30AV

31AV

32AV

33AV

34AV

35AV

36AV

Sl. No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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No. of
tendere
d Votes

<
=
o
pd

16
17
11
17
13
22
21

17
16

14
16
19
13

14
10

11

16

Page No : 3

No. of
Rejecte
d Votes

Total No of
Valid Votes

528
883
546
515
412
803

669
625
544
670
649
792
629
723
742

711

534

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

S "ysaue9 rer (e)
yseues Ier 1yreypuniy|

3 ‘uelpussney

1 “rewnyiney

A “uebniniy

N ised paweyon

d "uelewiuep

I\ "Uelexeqeld

d 'ngeg

A “Ueyoweipueyd

a 'ysswey

g "USaleUaA UaquIy

d "Bliyy

r “lexeygeld

11
20
11
11

11
12
18
18

11

12
27

15
16

ueueAeseN 1do Joypny)|

‘@’ Jewnyeuysiiy

"d'S “lewny| eAelip

204
307
265
203

173
237
250
222

175
268

186
238

145
254
264
114
183
264

90
132

‘a0 ‘ueddeAhay

16
24
10

20
29

20
19
28

14
20
20
13
45

29

18
17
16
18

uerewres
(e) ueuysLjireInin

uelep Iypiuekeq

211
411
208
207
101
356
270
280
270
253
316
156
107
333
354

69
204
185
203

73

(]
‘UeJpUINERY BUIPURISUOD)

82
106

41

82
109
157
103

80
42
117
110
360
335

53
70

257

166
234

14
294

Polling
Station
No

37AV

38AV

39AV

40AV

41AV

42AV

43AV

44AV

45AV

46AV

47AV

48AV

49AV

50AV

51AV

52AV

53AV

54AV

55AV

56AV

Sl. No.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
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No. of
tendere
d Votes

<
=
o
pd

17
20
24
12
24
36

25
14

31

27

16

33

25
19

Page No : 4

No. of
Rejecte
d Votes

Total No of
Valid Votes

735
662
645
482

640
685
769
355

579

757

897

730
800
578

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

S "ysaue9 rer (e)
yseues Ier 1yreypuniy|

3 ‘uelpussney

1 “rewnyiney

A “uebniniy

N ised paweyon

d "uelewiuep

I\ "Uelexeqeld

d 'ngeg

A “Ueyoweipueyd

a 'ysswey

g "USaleUaA UaquIy

d "Bliyy

r “lexeygeld

37

16

11
11
26

10
35

10

18
20
16

ueueAeseN 1do Joypny)|

‘@’ Jewnyeuysiiy

"d'S “lewny| eAelip

179
203
229
174
267
264
268

136
338
252

173
250

160
311
486
312
237
319

188
201

‘a0 ‘ueddeAhay

18
37

36

14
23

24
32

17
15
26

14
31

18
18

22

54
18
12

uerewres
(e) ueuysLjireInin

uelep Iypiuekeq

208
340
313
268
251

294
352

153
299
219

187
341

162
461
300
269
410
311
290

198

(]
‘UeJpUINERY BUIPURISUOD)

317

36

36

16
81

82

81

38

14
68
51

86

23
24
65
11

31

84
60
50

Polling
Station
No

57AV

58AV

59AV

60AV

61AV

62AV

63AV

64AV

65AV

66AV

67AV

68AV

69AV

70AV

71AV

72AV

73AV

74AV

75AV

76AV

Sl. No.

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
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No. of
tendere
d Votes

<
=
o
pd

22
15
17
14
14
12
24
30

24

24
18
15
19
18
17

12

Page No : 5

No. of
Rejecte
d Votes

Total No of
Valid Votes

442
445

610
490
480
450
484

775

538

616
724
779
650
590

664

569

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

S "ysaue9 rer (e)
yseues Ier 1yreypuniy|

3 ‘uelpussney

1 “rewnyiney

A “uebniniy

N ised paweyon

d "uelewiuep

I\ "Uelexeqeld

d 'ngeg

A “Ueyoweipueyd

a 'ysswey

g "USaleUaA UaquIy

d "Bliyy

r “lexeygeld

20
21

27

13

17

17
12
17

10
11
11
19
16

ueueAeseN 1do Joypny)|

‘@’ Jewnyeuysiiy

"d'S “lewny| eAelip

176
184
199
126
193
148
138
289
215
212
362
336

176
180
313
302

126
249
315

180

‘a0 ‘ueddeAhay

20

42

29

11

32

20

25

13

14
20
43

25
43

37

23
52

21

uerewres
(e) ueuysLjireInin

14

uelep Iypiuekeq

185
198
267
280

168
191
238
313

101
200
436
301

334
445
403
260
407
358

254
331

(]
‘UeJpUINERY BUIPURISUOD)

46

35
74
23

100

85
69
123

5
92
50

15
64
36

16
28

3
18
30

10

Polling
Station
No

771AV

78AV

79AV

80AV

81AV

82AV

83AV

84AV

85AV

86AV

87AV

88AV

89AV

90AV

91AV

92AV

93AV

94AV

95AV

96AV

Sl. No.

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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No. of
tendere
d Votes

<
=
o
pd

13

14
17

14
18
17
16
22

15

10
21

13

14
11

Page No : 6

No. of
Rejecte
d Votes

Total No of
Valid Votes

428

618
662

572
498
599
724
485

574

523
418
556

610
673

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

S "ysaue9 rer (e)
yseues Ier 1yreypuniy|

3 ‘uelpussney

1 “rewnyiney

A “uebniniy

N ised paweyon

d "uelewiuep

I\ "Uelexeqeld

d 'ngeg

A “Ueyoweipueyd

a 'ysswey

g "USaleUaA UaquIy

d "Bliyy

r “lexeygeld

17
33

22

19
21

11
16

14

14
36

24
26

16
25
16

ueueAeseN 1do Joypny)|

‘@’ Jewnyeuysiiy

"d'S “lewny| eAelip

117
137
188
161
419
187
151
157
203

92
448

56
218

92
230
117

126
119
114
119

‘a0 ‘ueddeAhay

20
48

39

51

45

63
62
31

38

67
48

98
47

48

10

21

uerewres
(e) ueuysLjireInin

12

uelep Iypiuekeq

258
269
354
301

194
260
229
313
264
301

107

53
216
240

131
223
345
122
108

67

(]
‘UeJpUINERY BUIPURISUOD)

8
13
22

37

55
27

49

34
67

21

30
35
33

9
7

230

Polling
Station
No

97AV

98AV

99AV

107AV,

112AV,

Sl. No.

97

98

99

100 |100AvV| 119

101 [101AV

102 [102AV

103 [103AV

104 [104AV

105 |105AV, 200

106 [106AV

107

108 |108AV

109 [109AV

110 [110AV

111 [111AV

112

113 [113AV

114 [114AV

115 |115AV| 351

116 |116AvV| 446
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No. of
tendere
d Votes

<
=
o
pd

16
13
14

17

16
12
12

9

10
18
20

13

Page No : 7

No. of
Rejecte
d Votes

0

Total No of
Valid Votes

784
616
622

746

745
751
734

1024

454
775
639

862

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

S "ysaue9 rer (e)
yseues Ier 1yreypuniy|

1

3 ‘uelpussney

1 “rewnyiney

A “uebniniy

N ised paweyon

d "uelewiuep

I\ "Uelexeqeld

d 'ngeg

A “Ueyoweipueyd

a 'ysswey

g "USaleUaA UaquIy

d "Bliyy

r “lexeygeld

15
33

12

14

ueueAeseN 1do Joypny)|

‘@’ Jewnyeuysiiy

"d'S “lewny| eAelip

396
172
167
109
133

38
69
101

173
308
213
580
570
269
133
172
156

94
145
247

‘a0 ‘ueddeAhay

18
39

22

18

23
65
24

10
13

16
20
18
11
16
37

uerewres
(e) ueuysLjireInin

uelep Iypiuekeq

235
117
175
139

91

33
40

94
140
270

73
294
372
182

34
67
108

37

44
81

(]
‘UeJpUINERY BUIPURISUOD)

117

58

35
46

27
256
500

251

Polling
Station
No

119AV 259

122AV| 328

127AV] 401

129AV,

Sl. No.

117 [117AV

118 |118AvV| 271

119

120 |120AV, 310

121 |121AvV| 479

122

123 |123AV] 379

124 |124AV, 338

125 |125AV| 385

126 [126AV

127

128 [128AV

129

130 [130AV

131 [131AV

132 [132AV

133 |133AV| 336

134 [134AV

135 |135AvV| 317

136 |136AV| 477
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No. of
tendere
d Votes

<
=
o
pd

16

13
12
11
13

11

14
17
13
10

11

Page No : 8

No. of
Rejecte
d Votes

Total No of
Valid Votes

806

878
913

730
567

689
693
766
783
906

745

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

S "ysaue9 rer (e)
yseues Ier 1yreypuniy|

3 ‘uelpussney

1 “rewnyiney

A “uebniniy

N ised paweyon

d "uelewiuep

I\ "Uelexeqeld

d 'ngeg

A “Ueyoweipueyd

a 'ysswey

g "USaleUaA UaquIy

d "Bliyy

r “lexeygeld

12

11

12

ueueAeseN 1do Joypny)|

‘@’ Jewnyeuysiiy

"d'S “lewny| eAelip

236
287
360
426
210

166

84
159

188
169
233
434
185
408

125
264
267
263
292
376

‘a0 ‘ueddeAhay

14

15
20
27

14
15
13
17
19
22

16
21

10

uerewres
(e) ueuysLjireInin

uelep Iypiuekeq

116
152
237
396
228
147

49
112
156

92
111
305
133
258
132
160
166
110
151
355

(]
‘UeJpUINERY BUIPURISUOD)

29

46
239
220
272

130

43

12
23
24

9
19
19

Polling
Station
No

139AV| 246

146AV| 459

151AV,

152AV,

156AV,

Sl. No.

137 |137AV| 421

138 [138AV

139

140 [140AV

141 [141AV

142 |142AV

143 [143AV

144 |144AV| 383

145 |145AvV| 319

146

147 |147AV| 392

148 [148AV

149 |149AvV| 393

150 [150AV

151

152

153 [153AV

154 |154AV

155 [155AV

156
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Page No: 9

No. of valid votes cast in favour of
157 [157AV 25| 298 2 23| 378 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 /35| 0] 6 0
158 |158AV 36| 285 7 15| 396 7 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 /55| 0O 5 O
159 [159AV 56| 375 2 38| 203 0 1 37 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 7200 O] 24 O
160 |[160AV 40| 402 3 37] 325 2 1 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 834 0] 15 O
161 [161AV 55| 318 1 43| 200 1 0 33 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 8 0 1 668 0O 18 0
162 |162AV 71| 307 0 44| 256 2 1 26 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 1 0 1 /717 O] 15 2
163 |163AV 70| 325 2 24 194 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 636 0 22 0
rlf;fé?i%;{é’ﬁfﬁg 25004| 34661| 333 3540| 35385\ 185 114 1687 72| 54 42| 48] 36| 39| 63 326] 169| 120 46| 54| 102887| 0| 2208 6
T i | 25904| 34661 333 3549| 35385 185|114 1687 72 54 42 48 36 39 63|  326| 169| 120 46 54| 102887| 0| 2208] 6

Place: Loyola College, Chennai
Date: 16.05.2014
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ASSISTANT RETURNING OFFICER

A/C.18 HARBOUR ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY
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